For the period 01/04/2025 - 30/04/2025

Date

14/03/2025
18/03/2025
18/03/2025
28/03/2025
01/04/2025
02/04/2025
02/04/2025
07/04/2025
07/04/2025
07/04/2025
07/04/2025
07/04/2025

Inv. No.
1014947
11032025
86400

2501.ANG.007

1159066
6367
6367
Grant
Grant
Grant
Grant
Grant

Company

Travis Perkins

Braunton Double Glazing

Play Ground Safety

The Sign Maker

North Devon Council

Devon Association of Local Councils
Devon Association of Local Councils
North Devon Environmental Trust
Braunton Volunteers

St. Brannock's Church

Braunton Bowling Club

Benita Project CIC

Detail

Gravel for rose bed on roundabout

replace toughened safety glass and seals on 8x Parish Hall windows
ROSPA play equipment inspection

Twinning 50th Anniversary Plaque

Loomis contract and fuel pay & display cash collection and banking
National Association of Local Councils annual subscription

DALC Affliation fee

Parish Grant 2025/26

Parish Grant 2025/26

Parish Grant 2025/26

Parish Grant 2025/26

Parish Grant 2025/26

Amount

£663.46
£1,221.60
£552.00
£881.35
£1,718.85
£552.67
£1,001.42
£2,112.00
£1,995.00
£5,000.00
£600.00
£1,000.00



