For the period 01/04/2025 - 30/04/2025

Date	Inv. No.	Company	Detail	Amount
14/03/2025	1014947	Travis Perkins	Gravel for rose bed on roundabout	£663.46
18/03/2025	11032025	Braunton Double Glazing	replace toughened safety glass and seals on 8x Parish Hall windows	£1,221.60
18/03/2025	86400	Play Ground Safety	ROSPA play equipment inspection	£552.00
28/03/2025	2501.ANG.007	The Sign Maker	Twinning 50th Anniversary Plaque	£881.35
01/04/2025	1159066	North Devon Council	Loomis contract and fuel pay & display cash collection and banking	£1,718.85
02/04/2025	6367	Devon Association of Local Councils	National Association of Local Councils annual subscription	£552.67
02/04/2025	6367	Devon Association of Local Councils	DALC Affliation fee	£1,001.42
07/04/2025	Grant	North Devon Environmental Trust	Parish Grant 2025/26	£2,112.00
07/04/2025	Grant	Braunton Volunteers	Parish Grant 2025/26	£1,995.00
07/04/2025	Grant	St. Brannock's Church	Parish Grant 2025/26	£5,000.00
07/04/2025	Grant	Braunton Bowling Club	Parish Grant 2025/26	£600.00
07/04/2025	Grant	Benita Project CIC	Parish Grant 2025/26	£1,000.00